
(ROOF SLOPE)

(ROOF SLOPE)

ST
A

RB
UC

KS
SP

A
C

E 
10

0
1,

92
1 

SF

C
A

RL
O

S 
BA

KE
RY

SP
A

C
E 

10
5

2,
47

3 
SF

T-
M

O
BI

LE
SP

A
C

E 
11

0
1,

67
6 

SF

TD
 A

M
ER

ITR
A

D
E

SP
A

C
E 

12
0

4,
55

8 
SF

CHOP'T
SPACE 140

2,429 SF

POKE BROS
SPACE 145

1,190 SF

JANIE AND JACK
SPACE 150

1,200 SF

ALPHA FIT
SPACE 155

2,800 SF

EV
OLV

E

MED
SP

A

SP
ACE 1

60

1,9
88

 SF
CHIC

O'S

SP
ACE 1

65

2,0
24

 SF

PLA
YA

BO
WLS

SP
ACE 1

70

1,3
61

 SF

ETHAN
ALLEN

SPACE 180
10,000 SF

TURNING
POINT

SPACE 185
3,821 SF

J. CREW
FACTORY
SPACE 190

6,179 SF

AVAILABLE

SPACE 195

2,507 SF

AVAIL.

SPACE 205

856 SF

TRADER JOE'S
SPACE 300
12,500 SF HEART PAW

SPACE 400
5,250 SF

BI
LL

G
 J

EW
EL

ER
S

SP
A

C
E 

40
5

1,
50

0 
SF

MOD
SPACE 175

3,157 SF

TACORIA
SPACE 210

1,802 SF

J. SUITES

SPACE 200

6,462 SF

AVAILABLE
SPACE 130

1,545 SF

AVAILABLE
SPACE 135

1,209 SF

AVAIL.
SPACE 125

1,305 SF

A
V

A
IL

A
BL

E
SP

A
C

E 
11

5
2,

22
7 

SF

NOTE: This plan is intended for marketing purposes
to show the locations and areas of  proposed
merchants .  In f ormat ion shown is  sub ject  to
continued revisions. All dimensions shown are
approximations and must be field verified by tenant's
architect prior to commencement of  drawings.
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